Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited

Ramachandrapuram : : Hyderabad – 502032 M&S - DIVISION

PRICE BID FORMAT-6C

TENDER No.M&S/P&C/2021/36, DT.: 06.09.2021

NAME OF WORK: Annual Maintenance Contract for 111 machine tools / Equipment / Lighting (except shop floor roof lighting) in 207-Tool Room & 210-Spares Manufacturing Centre and electrical maintenance of 07-Annexe and Central Gauging Centre buildings, New pipe and plate yard, crèche near J-Gate.

S.No.	Description of Work (Detailed Scope of Work as per Annexure - I, list of Machines as per Annexure - II)	No. of Machines / Units	No. of operations in a year	Cost per operation	Total cost per year (in Rs.)
1	Preventive Maintenance cost of Critical Machines working in One Shift (PM Once in a year) - 07 Tool Room	8	8	4500	36000
2	Preventive Maintenance cost of Critical Machines working in Two Shifts (PM Two Times in a year) - 210 SMC	7	14	4500	63000
3	Preventive Maintenance of Light / Medium Machines working in One Shift (PM Once in a year)	84	84	2250	189000
4	Preventive Maintenance of Light / Medium Machines working in Two Shifts (PM Two Times in a year) - 210 SMC	12	24	2250	54000
5	Breakdown Maintenance of 15 Critical Machines and Breakdown Maintenance of 96 Light / Medium machines and Electrical BD Maintenance in 07 & 210 SMC, 07 Annexe, Creche near J-Gate, K-Gate, New Pipe and Plate Yard, CGC.	Lumpsum	12	75000	900000
Total Estimation: Rupees Twelve Lakhs Forty Two Thousand.					
GST: EXTRA AS APPLICABLE					

Note:- The vendors are required to quote their tender value on percentage (%) basis at any one of (a) excess or (b) less or (c) on par with total estimated value.							
SNO	Description	Tender % (in Figures)	Tender % (in words)				
(a)	Excess						
(b)	Less						
(c)	Estimate Rate only						

SIGNATURE AND SEAL OF CONTRACTOR